



2            **Before : Shri D.V. Sawant**  
                 **Prothonotary & Senior Master**  
                 **Date : 05<sup>th</sup> April, 2016**

contd...                    )  
                 S/502/2015                )  
                 with                        )  
                 NMS/1980/2015            )  
                 S/502/2015                )  
                 with                        )  
                 CHS/92/2016                )  
                 S/502/2015                )

Defendant No. 6 by Registered A.D. The returnable date is extended till 28.06.2016. Office to issue fresh writ of summons. Adjourned to 28.06.2016.

Date : 05.04.2016

Prothonotary & Senior Master.