

Before : SHRI. D.V. SAWANT
Prothonotary and Senior Master
High Court, Bombay

Date : 27th July, 2017

CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTIONS

- 18) COMS/207/2015) Mr. Shabbir Jariwala i/b. M/s. Thakore Jariwala &
) Associates, Advocate for Plaintiff
)
) P.C.: Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff seeks and permitted to
)
) withdraw the Suit against Defendant No. 6.
)
) No order as to costs.

Date : 27th July, 2017

Prothonotary and Senior Master